
Rank Name Country

1 Monneron Mathilde FRA
2 Phlippoteau Marjorie FRA
3 Amand Lucie FRA
4 Daries Jenciane FRA
5 Conan Maëliss FRA

Final Ranking SkateCross Women

Results WSX *La Plagne 2013
La Plagne, France, 19 August 2013



Rank Name Country

1 De Paoli Jim SUI
2 Lieurey Thomas FRA
3 Santos Bruno POR
4 Montavon Christian SUI
5 Pechuzal Kevin FRA
6 Ryanzantsev Kirill RUS
7 Andrieu Aymeric FRA
8 Berthier François FRA
9 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
10 Fremond Marc FRA
11 Quinger Falko GER
12 Mehli Manuel SUI
13 Varin Nicolas FRA
14 Norl Moritz GER
15 Hoffman Michael GER
16 Rey Juan ESP
17 Pelage Olivier FRA
18 Marguet Cyrille FRA

Final Rank
RED Monneron Mathilde FRA 1
YELLOW Phlippoteau Marjorie FRA 2
GREEN Amand Lucie FRA 3
BLUE Daries Jeanciane FRA 4

Ctry T.1 T.2
1 Monneron Mathilde FRA 28,961 28,481
2 Phlippoteau Marjorie FRA 30,184 30,509
3 Amand Lucie FRA 32,053 32,047
4 Daries Jeanciane FRA 32,351 32,504
5 Conan Maëlis FRA 36,007 34,527

Final Ranking SkateCross Men

Finale Women

Qualifications Results after Q2 Women
Name



QF1 Rank
RED 1 Lieurey Thomas FRA 1
YELLOW 8 Montavon Christian SUI 2
GREEN 9 Mehli Manuel SUI 3
BLUE 16 Rey Juan ESP 4

QF2 Rank
RED 4 Berthier François FRA 1
YELLOW 5 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 3
GREEN 12 Varin Nicolas FRA 4
BLUE 13 Ryanzantsev Kirill RUS 2

QF3 Rank
RED 3 Pechuzal Kevin FRA 1
YELLOW 6 Fremond Marc FRA 3
GREEN 11 Andrieu Aymeric FRA 2
BLUE 14 Norl Moritz GER 4

QF4 Rank
RED 2 De Paoli Jim SUI 1
YELLOW 7 Quinger Falko GER 3
GREEN 10 Santos Bruno POR 2
BLUE 15 Hoffman Michael GER 4

SF1 Rank
RED Lieurey Thomas FRA 1
YELLOW Berthier François FRA 3
GREEN Ryanzantsev Kirill RUS 4
BLUE Montavon Christian SUI 2

SF2 Rank
RED De Paoli Jim SUI 1
YELLOW Pechuzal Kevin FRA 4
GREEN Andrieu Aymeric FRA 3
BLUE Santos Bruno POR 2

Quarter Finals Men

Semi Finals Men



Final Rank
RED Lieurey Thomas FRA 2
YELLOW De Paoli Jim SUI 1
GREEN Santos Bruno POR 3
BLUE Montavon Christian SUI 4

Rank
RED Berthier François FRA 4
YELLOW Andrieu Aymeric FRA 3
GREEN Pechuzal Kevin FRA 1
BLUE Ryanzantsev Kirill RUS 2

Ctry T.1 T.2
1 Lieurey Thomas FRA 26,404 27,482
2 De Paoli Jim SUI 27,289 27,351
3 Pechuzal Kevin FRA 27,704 27,516
4 Berthier François FRA 28,03 28,151
5 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 28,058 29,783
6 Fremond Marc FRA 28,276 28,06
7 Quinger Falko GER 28,24 28,629
8 Montavon Christian SUI 28,554 28,57
9 Mehli Manuel SUI 29,785 28,623

10 Santos Bruno POR 29,322 29,19
11 Andrieu Aymeric FRA 29,771 29,317
12 Varin Nicolas FRA 29,739 29,519
13 Ryanzantsev Kirill RUS 29,727 30,657
14 Norl Moritz GER 30,215 30,041
15 Hoffman Michael GER 31,083 31,233
16 Rey Juan ESP 31,303 31,334
17 Pelage Olivier FRA 32,872 33,166
18 Marguet Cyrille FRA 100 33,198

Qualifications Results after Q2 Women
Name

Finals Men

Co-Final


